Tucker K. Bartels

Kaysville City Council

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME

RECEIVEE%O/5/25
05 OCT 2025

Tucker K. Bartels

OFFICE | Kaysville City Council

PARTY | N/A

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven
(7) days immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to the Primary Election.

X After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary
Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General
Election.

(cannot have a negative balance)

TOTALS FROM TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions $1,814.90 $1,814.90
Total campaign expenses $1,384.10 $1,384.10
Balance at the time of this report. $430.80 $430.80

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a

full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have
01/01/2025

been reported for this period beginning
10/02/2025

ending

and

obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

DATE:__10/05/2025 SIGNATURE: m

and that there are no bills or




Tucker K. Bartels
Kaysville City Council

Date
6/25/25
6/25/25
6/25/25
7/21/25

8/10/25
9/4/25

9/10/25

CONTRIBUTIONS

CANDIDATE NAME | Tucker K. Bartels

Name of Contributor
Amanda Byrd
Benjamin Byrd
William Amos

Kathleen Petersen
Dennis Hartin and
Associates

Gil Miller

Northern Wasatch Assoc
.of Realtors

OFFICE | Kaysville City Council

PARTY | N/A

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
Psc 9, Box 2408, 09123 Apo, Germany
Psc 9, Box 2408, 09123 Apo, Germany
7100 Stillwater Dr., Columbus, GA 31904
439 S. 925 E., Kaysville, UT 84037

05 OCT 2025

18624 Malinche Loop, Spring Hill, FL. 34610-7893

1521 S. 700 E. Kaysville, UT 84037

5703 S. 1475 E, Suite 1, South Ogden, UT 84403

Total

Amount
$100.00
$103.48
$250.00
$103.48

$250.00
$257.94

$750.00

$
1,814.90



Tucker K. Bartels

Kaysville City Council
EXPENSES
CANDIDATE NAME | Tucker K. Bartels
OFFICE | Kaysville City Council
PARTY [ N/A
Date Expenditure made to: Purpose of Expenditure
6/4/25 Wix Campaign Website
6/6/25 Kaysville City Candidate Registration Fee
6/12/25 Kaysville Parks & Recreation Parade Registration Fee
6/16/25 Signs On The Cheap Campaign Signs
6/25/25 PayPal Processing Fee
6/25/25 PayPal Processing Fee
6/26/25 PayPal Processing Fee
6/30/25 Davis County Clerk/Auditor Voter List
7/3/25 Sams Club Candy for Parade
7/3/25 Walmart Candy for Parade
7/27/25 PayPal Processing Fee
8/8/25 The UPS Store Campaign Flyers
8/10/25 PayPal Processing Fee
8/13/25 The UPS Store Campaign Flyers
9/4/25 PayPal Processing Fee
9/16/25 Wells Fargo Account Servicing Fee
9/29/25 The UPS Store Campaign Flyers
9/30/25 Dollar Tree Campaign Sign Creation Materials

Total

05 OCT 2025

Amount

$186.44
$100.00

$75.00

$299.64

$4.88

$7.72

$3.48

$50.00

$230.89
$201.90

$3.48

$26.27

$7.72

$55.24

$7.94

$10.00

$106.44

$7.06

$ 1,384.10





