

05 OCT 2025

Tucker K. Bartels
Kaysville City Council

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME	Tucker K. Bartels
OFFICE	Kaysville City Council
PARTY	N/A

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
X	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$1,814.90	\$1,814.90
Total campaign expenses		\$1,384.10	\$1,384.10
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$430.80	\$430.80

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning 01/01/2025 and ending 10/02/2025 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

DATE: 10/05/2025SIGNATURE: Tucker K. Bartels

Tucker K. Bartels
Kaysville City Council

05 OCT 2025

CONTRIBUTIONS

CANDIDATE NAME	Tucker K. Bartels
OFFICE	Kaysville City Council
PARTY	N/A

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
6/25/25	Amanda Byrd	Psc 9, Box 2408, 09123 Apo, Germany	\$100.00
6/25/25	Benjamin Byrd	Psc 9, Box 2408, 09123 Apo, Germany	\$103.48
6/25/25	William Amos	7100 Stillwater Dr., Columbus, GA 31904	\$250.00
7/21/25	Kathleen Petersen	439 S. 925 E., Kaysville, UT 84037	\$103.48
8/10/25	Dennis Hartin and Associates	18624 Malinche Loop, Spring Hill, FL 34610-7893	\$250.00
9/4/25	Gil Miller	1521 S. 700 E. Kaysville, UT 84037	\$257.94
9/10/25	Northern Wasatch Assoc .of Realtors	5703 S. 1475 E, Suite 1, South Ogden, UT 84403	\$750.00
			\$ Total 1,814.90

Tucker K. Bartels
Kaysville City Council

05 OCT 2025

EXPENSES

CANDIDATE NAME	Tucker K. Bartels
OFFICE	Kaysville City Council
PARTY	N/A

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
6/4/25	Wix	Campaign Website	\$186.44
6/6/25	Kaysville City	Candidate Registration Fee	\$100.00
6/12/25	Kaysville Parks & Recreation	Parade Registration Fee	\$75.00
6/16/25	Signs On The Cheap	Campaign Signs	\$299.64
6/25/25	PayPal	Processing Fee	\$4.88
6/25/25	PayPal	Processing Fee	\$7.72
6/26/25	PayPal	Processing Fee	\$3.48
6/30/25	Davis County Clerk/Auditor	Voter List	\$50.00
7/3/25	Sams Club	Candy for Parade	\$230.89
7/3/25	Walmart	Candy for Parade	\$201.90
7/27/25	PayPal	Processing Fee	\$3.48
8/8/25	The UPS Store	Campaign Flyers	\$26.27
8/10/25	PayPal	Processing Fee	\$7.72
8/13/25	The UPS Store	Campaign Flyers	\$55.24
9/4/25	PayPal	Processing Fee	\$7.94
9/16/25	Wells Fargo	Account Servicing Fee	\$10.00
9/29/25	The UPS Store	Campaign Flyers	\$106.44
9/30/25	Dollar Tree	Campaign Sign Creation Materials	\$7.06
Total			\$ 1,384.10